How to Order
6300/6400 Exit Device
63 00 R -- 630 -- --
63 - Wide Stile Device
64 - Narrow Stile Device
00 - 36" Door
10 - 48" Door
20 - 24" Door
R - Rim Device
V - SVR Device
C - CVR Device
D - Dummy
Device
M - Wide Stile
Mortise Device*
Blank - Panic
Rated
F - Fire Rated
*605 - Bright Brass
*606 - Satin Brass
613 - Dark Bronze
622 - Satin Black
*625 - Bright Chrome
626 - Satin Chrome
630 - Satin SS/
Anodized Alum
630F - Fully Finished
SS
Dogging (Panic Rated
Only):
Blank - Hex Key Dogging
CD - Cylinder Dogging
LD - Less Dogging*
Strikes:
BS - Blade Stop Strike
(Rim)
DD - Double Door Strike
(Rim)
LBR - Less Bottom Rod
(SVR/CVR)
LBR-FP - Less Bottom
Rod with Fire Pin (SVR/
CVR)
WS - Florida HVHZ (Rim)
SVR Pending
EC - End Cap Cover
TLA - Head Cover
SNB - Sex Nuts & Bolts
AM - Anti-Microbial
SK - Shim Kit
7 - 7' door (default)
8 - 8' door
10 - 8'-10' Door
MLR - Motorized Latch
Retr.
AL - Alarm Kit*
SS - Signal Switch on
touch bar
LM - Latchbolt Monitor
ISMC - Industry
Standard Molex
Connector
Series For Door Width Device Type Rating Finish Options Electrified Options
*Mortise in wide stile
 device only
*Multiple Selections Allowed
*Dogging options only apply to
Panic Rated
*MLR Can be combined with LM
*AL can be combined with LM
*MLR and AL cannot be combined